WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.~82-3-117

•		15-129-10409-0000
STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Withita, Kansas 67202	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117	API NUMBER 11-12-55 drill date
		LEASE NAME Interstate Unit
	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.	WELL NUMBER 40
	orrice within 50 days.	3300 Ft. from E Section Line
LEASE OPERATOR Anadarko Petroleum Corporation		SEC. 20 TWP. 348 RGE. 43 XEX or (W)
ADDRESS P. O. Box 351, Liberal, Kansas 67905-0351		COUNTY Morton
PHONE (316) 624-6253 OPERA	TORS LICENSE NO. 4549	Date Well Completed 12-7-55
Character of Well Oil		Plugging Commenced 7-11-92
(Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Wa	ter Supply Well)	Plugging Completed7-15-92
The plugging proposal was appro	oved on7-10-9	2 (date)
byGlenn_Barlow		(KCC District Agent's Name).
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes If	not, is well log attached?	
Producing Formation Morrow	Depth to Top <u>4162</u>	Bottom <u>4181</u> T.D.
Show depth and thickness of all	l water, oil and gas format	ions.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS		CASING RECORD
Formation Content	From To Size	Put In Pulled out
	8 5/8 5 1/2	1016 0
		4222 1225'
Describe in detail the manner i	n which the well was plugge	ed, indicating where the mud fluid was
placed and the method or metho were used, state the charact	ods used in introducing it er of same and depth plac	Into the hole. If cement or other plugs ced, from feet to feet each set.
Pull 200' tbg. Circ hole w/mu	<u>id. Pmp 1 sk hulls & 20 sxs</u>	cmt 4162-4062. TOH w/2 3/8 tbg. mt @ 40-3'. Cut off 8 5/8 csg 3'
below ground level & cap well.	Recovered 1225' 5 1/2 csg	Restore location. KCC witnessed.
(If additional descr	Iption is necessary, use B/	ACK of this form.)
Name of Plugging Contractor <u>Sa</u>	rgent's Casing Pulling Serv	iceLlcense No6547
Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liber	al, Kansas 67901	
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR P	LUGGING FEES: Anadarko Pe	troleum Corporation
STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF Seward	,55.
Beverly J. Williams, Engineeri	ng Technician	(Employee of Operator) or (Operator) of
above-described well, being fir statements, and martersherei	ist duly sworn on oath, says in contained and the log of	s: That I have knowledge of the facts, the above-described well as filed that
the same ARTAS TORPORATION COMMISSIO	so help me God. 	the above-described well as filed that by bury J. Williams
AUG 11 1992	(Address)	Beverly J. Williams P.O. Box 351, Liberal, KS 67905-0351
SUBSCRIBED AND	SWORN TO before me this	4th day of august, 19 92
CONSERVATION DIVISION	\sqrt{c}	hend Steers

(If additional description is necessary, use 8A Name of Plugging Contractor Sargent's Casing Pulling Serv Address 620 S. Lincoln, Liberal, Kansas 67901 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Anadarko Pe STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Seward Beverly J. Williams, Engineering Technician above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says statements, and marting herein contained and the log of the same Aarsas to Hallon COMMISSION (Signature (Signature AUG 11 1992 (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS → Notary Public CHERYL STEERS My Commission Expires: 国邮篇 My Appt. Expires 4-1-9 Form CP-4 Revised 05-88